
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 17258724

2 17246863

3 16897460

4 349383

5 344113

6 5141

7 129

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 5 19188 286 19479 1 0

2 Chatra 3 5977 53 6033 0 0

3 Deoghar 0 10730 114 10844 0 0

4 Dhanbad 12 16229 382 16623 3 0

5 Dumka 1 4605 47 4653 0 0

6 East Singhbhum 36 51055 1048 52139 3 0

7 Garhwa 0 6806 94 6900 0 0

8 Giridih 0 8834 130 8964 0 0

9 Godda 0 5753 87 5840 0 0

10 Gumla 4 9866 38 9908 0 0

11 Hazaribagh 0 19408 186 19594 0 0

12 Jamtara 0 5545 61 5606 0 0

13 Khunti 1 7724 96 7821 0 0

14 Koderma 1 12737 136 12874 1 0

15 Latehar 1 7814 57 7872 1 0

16 Lohardaga 0 6626 88 6714 0 0

17 Pakur 0 2540 12 2552 0 0

18 Palamu 0 12185 110 12295 0 0

19 Ramgarh 1 13734 197 13932 0 0

20 Ranchi 59 84762 1585 86406 9 0

21 Sahebganj 0 4792 42 4834 0 0

22 Saraikela 0 7140 67 7207 0 0

23 Simdega 6 7104 92 7202 3 0

24 West Singhbhum 6 12936 133 13075 2 0

136 344090 5141 349367 23 0

1

2

3

4

7 days Growth Rate 0.02% 0.00%

Mortality Rate 1.40% 1.47%

7 days Doubling Rate 4092.44% 15133.48 days

Recovery Rate 98.40% 98.49%

Total 16
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(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

0

0

1

1

0

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 344090 23

Number of Death 5141 0

Number of Negative cases 16856772 40688

Number of Positive cases 349367 16

COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 08.12.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status

A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 17217659 41065

Total Number of Samples Tested 17206159 40704



1 Bokaro 2174 7002 9176

2 Chatra 2227 4925 7152

3 Deoghar 1901 1343 3244

4 Dhanbad 4311 8399 12710

5 Dumka 1801 4888 6689

6 East Singhbhum 1660 9665 11325

7 Garhwa 1128 1356 2484

8 Giridih 2631 6686 9317

9 Godda 1117 2334 3451

10 Gumla 1817 1443 3260

11 Hazaribagh 2891 8376 11267

12 Jamtara 1149 1717 2866

13 Khunti 2456 1966 4422

14 Koderma 858 2038 2896

15 Latehar 1488 2240 3728

16 Lohardaga 661 1176 1837

17 Pakur 959 742 1701

18 Palamu 2683 3664 6347

19 Ramgarh 569 3077 3646

20 Ranchi 3296 7870 11166

21 Sahebganj 1634 2448 4082

22 Seraikela Kharsawan 1822 3197 5019

23 Simdega 1195 3331 4526

24 West Singhbhum 1554 2586 4140

Total 43,982 92,469 1,36,451

VACCINATION ON 08-12-2021 ,report generated on 08-12-2021 09:30 PM

S.No. District DOSE1 DOSE2 TOTAL



District
Estimated 18+ 

Population

Dose1 Coverage 

as on 08-Dec-

2021

% 1st Dose 

Coverage w.r.t 

Estimated 18+ 

Population

Dose2 Coverage 

as on 08-Dec-

2021

% 2nd Dose 

Coverage w.r.t 

Estimated 18+ 

Population

Total Doses 

Administered as 

on 08-Dec-2021

Provisional 

Achivement on 

07-Dec-2021

Provisional 

Achivement on 

08-Dec-2021

Bokaro 1508000 1085581 71.99% 514721 34.13% 1600302 9719 9176

Chatra 762571 485510 63.67% 198971 26.09% 684481 6257 7152

Deoghar 1091021 777277 71.24% 418763 38.38% 1196040 7137 3244

Dhanbad 1962929 1304195 66.44% 625285 31.85% 1929480 11429 12710

Dumka 966254 718773 74.39% 380397 39.37% 1099170 6829 6689

East Singhbhum 1677341 1464558 87.31% 865161 51.58% 2329719 12106 11325

Garhwa 967235 612728 63.35% 290776 30.06% 903504 6667 2484

Giridih 1788159 1137435 63.61% 528564 29.56% 1665999 10937 9317

Godda 960484 662668 68.99% 349871 36.43% 1012539 4763 3451

Gumla 749648 443141 59.11% 229573 30.62% 672714 8740 3260

Hazaribagh 1268283 932645 73.54% 478432 37.72% 1411077 11076 11267

Jamtara 578419 422487 73.04% 198288 34.28% 620775 4209 2866

Khunti 388921 279678 71.91% 155857 40.07% 435535 7300 4422

Koderma 523737 377079 72.00% 184239 35.18% 561318 3416 2896

Latehar 531575 348458 65.55% 147586 27.76% 496044 4716 3728

Lohardaga 337666 202225 59.89% 121545 36.00% 323770 3950 1837

Pakur 658399 500469 76.01% 203084 30.85% 703553 3300 1701

Palamu 1418455 902805 63.65% 534368 37.67% 1437173 10764 6347

Ramgarh 694244 538538 77.57% 257843 37.14% 796381 4415 3646

Ranchi 2130936 1609175 75.51% 858438 40.28% 2467613 12520 11166

Sahebganj 841308 619109 73.59% 258074 30.68% 877183 7182 4082

Seraikela Kharsawan 778782 543496 69.79% 252575 32.43% 796071 4304 5019

Simdega 438419 295023 67.29% 172973 39.45% 467996 5144 4526

West Singhbhum 1098527 729612 66.42% 355873 32.40% 1085485 8967 4140

Grand Total : 2,41,21,312 1,69,92,665 70.45% 85,81,257 35.58% 2,55,73,922 1,75,847 1,36,451

*Value higher than state %, will be in darker shed of green color and below state %, orange color shed will get darker and last value will be in red color. 

DOSE WISE COVERAGE

PROVISIONAL COVID VACCINATION COVERAGE as Generated On 08 Dec 09:30 PM


